Incident Date

5/24/2021 RMP21-003473 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LIVING
5/24/2021 RMP21-003474 2209 FULLE ST RECKLESS DRIVING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/24/2021 RMP21-003475 4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021 1301 ALGONQUIN RD TD WATERHOUSE ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
5/24/2021 1301 ALGONQUIN RD TD WATERHOUSE ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
5/24/2021 4728 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021 APPROX LOC:5500 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CARRIAGEWAY DR
5/24/2021 RMP21-003476 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
LIVING
5/24/2021 3325 KIRCHOFF RD PARK MEADOW CONDOS AMBULANCE CALL
5/24/2021 CENTRAL RD / WEBER DR ANIMAL COMPLAINT
5/24/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL
LIVING
5/24/2021 RMP21-003477 3701 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 2 CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 DISTURBANCE
5/24/2021 RMP21-003478 2219 ALGONQUIN RD ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/24/2021 RMP21-003479 ROHLWING RD / RECKLESS DRIVING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD
5/24/2021 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021 APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM PLUM GROVE JRHS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
5/24/2021 RMP21-003480 2608 SPRUCE CT STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/24/2021 4200 KIRCHOFF RD MARATHON STATION AMBULANCE CALL
5/24/2021 RMP21-003481 KIRCHOFF RD / WEST AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
FRONTAGE RD
5/24/2021 RMP21-003482 2806 MARTIN LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

5/25/2021 8:23:34 AM



Incident Date

5/24/2021

5/24/2021

5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021

5/24/2021

5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021

5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021

5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021

Report Number
RMP21-003482
RMP21-003485

RMP21-003486
RMP21-003487
RMP21-003488

RMP21-003489
RMP21-003490

RMP21-003491

RMP21-003492
RMP21-003493
RMP21-003494

RMP21-003495
RMP21-003496

RMP21-003497

RMP21-003498

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2806 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC: 3581
KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2309 EASTMAN ST
2806 MARTIN LN
2806 MARTIN LN

NB NEW WILKE AT
ALGONQUIN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

2209 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1401 ROHLWING RD
2300 KINGFISHER LN

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2615 ROHLWING RD
5105 TOLLVIEW DR
2101 SOUTH ST

2154 DAVIS CT

2471 BENTON ST

APPROX LOC:1151
ROHLWING RD

1301 MEIJER DR
4726 ARBOR DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

RMPD

NB NEW WILKE AT ALGONQUIN

NW RECOVERY
PK NEUSES

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

GROVE APTS
IN THE PARKING LOT

A H VENDING AND FOOD
SERVICE

MEIJER STORE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

JEWEL

Incident
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
CODE 2

STATION REPORT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
MOTORIST ASSIST

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT

MOTORIST ASSIST
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
RECKLESS DRIVING

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
RECKLESS DRIVING

LOUD NOISE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

UNWANTED SUBJECT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
VAGRANT COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/25/2021 8:23:34 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

5/24/2021 4775 CALVERT DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

5/24/2021 RMP21-003499 4200 KIRCHOFF RD MARATHON STATION CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021 RMP21-003500 1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK

5/25/2021 8:23:34 AM



