



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/24/2021	RMP21-003473	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003474	2209 FULLE ST		RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/24/2021	RMP21-003475	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021		1301 ALGONQUIN RD	TD WATERHOUSE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/24/2021		1301 ALGONQUIN RD	TD WATERHOUSE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/24/2021		4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021		APPROX LOC:5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003476	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/24/2021		3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/24/2021		CENTRAL RD / WEBER DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
5/24/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/24/2021	RMP21-003477	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	DISTURBANCE	
5/24/2021	RMP21-003478	2219 ALGONQUIN RD		ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/24/2021	RMP21-003479	ROHLWING RD / KIRCHOFF RD		RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021		APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003480	2608 SPRUCE CT		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/24/2021		4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/24/2021	RMP21-003481	KIRCHOFF RD / WEST FRONTAGE RD		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003482	2806 MARTIN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/24/2021	RMP21-003482	2806 MARTIN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003485	APPROX LOC: 3581 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/24/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021		2309 EASTMAN ST		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003486	2806 MARTIN LN		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/24/2021	RMP21-003487	2806 MARTIN LN		UNWANTED SUBJECT	
5/24/2021	RMP21-003488	NB NEW WILKE AT ALGONQUIN	NB NEW WILKE AT ALGONQUIN	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003489	2209 KIRCHOFF RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003490	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003491	2300 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/24/2021		ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		RECKLESS DRIVING	
5/24/2021	RMP21-003492	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/24/2021	RMP21-003493	2615 ROHLWING RD	GROVE APTS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/24/2021	RMP21-003494	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	IN THE PARKING LOT	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/24/2021		2101 SOUTH ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/24/2021	RMP21-003495	2154 DAVIS CT		RECKLESS DRIVING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/24/2021	RMP21-003496	2471 BENTON ST		LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021		APPROX LOC:1151 ROHLWING RD	A H VENDING AND FOOD SERVICE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003497	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	UNWANTED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/24/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003498	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/25/2021 8:23:34 AM



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/24/2021		4775 CALVERT DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003499	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/24/2021	RMP21-003500	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	